Y
Formw! -~

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR E OMB_NO- 1004-0137
xpires: January 31, 2018

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT C@SE} . —
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WE &d F E@E@S \NaR094268
Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enterg@CD o6

abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such propo

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on page 2 . 7. 1f Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.
1. Type of Well - e R 8. Well Name and No.
® Oil Well [) Gas Well (] Other H.E. WEST B2 43
2. Name of Operator Contact: MINDY K KOTESKY 9. API Well No.
LINN OPERATING, LLC E-Mail: MKOTESKY@LINNENERGY.COM 30-015-26049
3a. Address 3b. Phone No. (include area code) 10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area
600 TRAVIS, SUITE 1400 Ph: 281-840-4208 GRAYBURG JACKSON;SRQGSA
HOUSTON, TX 77002 Fx: 832-426-5972
4. Location of Well  (Footage, Sec., T, R., M., or Survey Description) 11. County or Parish, State
Sec 9 T17S R31E Mer 6PM SWSW 660FSL 760FWL EDDY COUNTY COUNTY, NM

12. CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA

TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION
0 Notice of Intent 0O Acidize O Deepen O Production (Start/Resume) [:] Water Shut-Off
O Alter Casing O Hydraulic Fracturing [ Reclamation O Well Integrity
® Subsequent Report [ Casing Repair O New Construction O Recomplete ® Other .
O Final Abandonment Notice O Change Plans O Plug and Abandon O Temporarily Abandon Xge nting and/or Flari
3 Convert to Injection 0 Plug Back O Water Disposal

13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation: Clearly state all pertinent details, including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof.
If the proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete horizontally, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths of all pertinent markers and zones.
Attach the Bond under which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLM/BIA. Required subsequent reports must be filed within 30 days
following completion of the involved operations. If the operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion in a new interval, a Form 3160-4 must be filed once
testing has been completed. Final Abandonment Notices must be filed only after all requirements, including reclamation, have been completed and the operator has
determined that the site is ready for final inspection.

LINN SUBMITTED AN NOI TO FLARE THE H.E. WEST B2 FROM 03/24/2018 THRU 06/21/2018.

LINN SOLD THE NEW MEXICO ASSET (EFFECTIVE 5-1-18) POGO OIL & GAS OPERATING, INC. IS THE NEW
OPERATOR AND WiLL BE REPORTING THE FLARE VOLUMES STARTING MAY 2018.

LINN IS REPORTING THE APRIL 2018 FLARE VOLUME BELOW:

APR 2018 ? 572 MCF ‘ RECEIVED
(CORRECTIONS MADE IN SECTION #27) U! f [ ‘ ’ %

FOR RECORDS ORLY 1y 0 6 2018

14. 1 hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct.
Electronic Submission #419486 verified by the BLM Well Information System
For LINN OPERATING, LLC, sent to the Carlsbad
Comnmitted to AFMSS for processing by DEBORAH MCKINNEY on 05/21/2018 ()

Name (Printed/Typed) MINDY K KOTESKY Title REGULATORY SPECIALIST!

Signature (Electronic Submission) Date  (05/09/2018

THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATEQEFIGEUSE
{ COTrees o

/ TOIULT | W
_Approved By Title ,’\S Date

Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or .
certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease MAY 6511 J?ﬂ@th ns epard

which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon. Office

Title 18 U.S.C. Secti:n 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and wl to make to any de;;nmentlor agenty of the United
States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction BUREALS () Fl -

AND RAAMA s o

(Instructions on page 2) —____CARLSBAD F’Ew J
** OPERATOR-SUBMITTED ** OPERATOR-SUBMITTED ** OPERATOR-SUBMITTED-**



A

30-015-05061
30-015-05066
30-015-26015
30-015-26573
30-015-26790
30-015-26793
30-015-26787
30-015-27127
30-015-27128
30-015-27368
.30-015-27369
30-015-28321
30-015-28322
30-015-28318
30-015-28467
30-015-28465
30-015-28323
30-015-28324
30-015-28325
30-015-28536
30-015-26049
30-015-26099

. 30-015-27148

30-015-27150
30-015-27564
30-015-27480
30-015-27402
30-015-28132
30-015-28264
30-015-28466
30-015-28314
30-015-28315
30-015-28299
30-015-28316
30-015-28483
30-015-28300
30-015-28388
30-015-28468
30-015-28537
30-015-28565
30-015-28470
30-015-28538
30-015-05059
30-015-25921
'30-015-25989
30-015-26033
30-015-26044

H E WEST A
H E WEST A
H E WEST A
HE WEST A
H E WEST A
HE WESTA
H E WEST A
H E WEST A
H E WEST A
HE WEST A
H E WEST A
HE WEST A
H E WEST A
HE WEST A
H E WEST A
H E WEST A
H E WEST A
H E WEST A
HE WESTA.
HE WEST A
H E WEST B
H E WEST B
H E WEST B
H € WEST B
H E WEST B
HE WEST B
H E WEST B
H E WEST B
HE WEST B
HE WEST B
H E WESTB
HE WEST B
HE WEST B
HE WEST B
H E WEST B
HE WEST B
HE WEST B
HE WESTB
HE WESTB
H E WEST B
HE WEST B
H E WEST B
HE WEST B
HE WEST B
HE WEST B
H E WEST B
HE WEST B

#002

#007 .

#015
#018
#019
#020
#021
#022
#023
#024
#025
#026
#027
#028

#029,

#030
#031
#032
#033
#034
#043
#045
#053
#054
#062
#063
#064
#073
#074
#076
#077
#079
#080
#081
#083
#084
#086
#087
#088
#089
#091
#092
#025
#031
#034
#041
#042

Qil
oil
oil

oil

oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
Qil
oil
Oil

oil

oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil

H.E. WEST B2 BATTERY

Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal



. ~f
30-015-26791
30-015-27109
30-015-27110
30-015-27149
30-015-27353
30-015-27317
30-015-27311
30-015-27318
30-015-27561
30-015-27401
30-015-28634
.30-015-27785
30-015-27354
30-015-28575
30-015-28535
30-015-28574
30-015-28573
30-015-28466

A
¥

30-015-28387

H E WEST 8
H E WEST B
H E WEST B
H E WEST B
H E WEST B
H E WEST B
H E WEST B
H E WEST B
H E WEST B
H E WEST B
H E WEST B
H E WEST B
H E WEST B
H E WEST B
H E WEST B
H E WEST B
H E WEST B
H E WEST B
H E WEST B

#049
#050
#051
#052
#056
#057
#058
#059
#060
#061
#065
#066
#067
#068
#069
#070
#071
#076
#085

oil
oil
Oil
oil

ail

oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil

il

oil

H.E. WEST B2 BATTERY

Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
" Federal
Federal
Federal



