Form (June 20)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0137 Expires: January 31, 201

B	UREAU OF LAND MANA	GEMENT (Y	_	Expires:	January 31, 2018	
SUNDRY Po not use th	UREAU OF LAND MANAGE NOTICES AND REPORT IS form for proposals to	RTS ON W	effisbad	Field	5. Lease Serial No.	3	
abandoned we	NOTICES AND REPOI is form for proposals to II. Use form 3160-3 (API	o) for such p	proposals.	Artes	6. If Indian, Allottee	or Tribe Name	
	TRIPLICATE - Other inst				7. If Unit or CA/Agr	eement, Name and/or No.	
1. Type of Well					8. Well Name and No H.E. WEST B2 4		
2. Name of Operator Contact: MINDY K KOTESKY					9. API Well No.		
LINN OPERATING, LLC E-Mail: MKOTESKY@LINNENER					30-015-26049		
3a. Address 600 TRAVIS, SUITE 1400 HOUSTON, TX 77002		Ph: 281-84	3b. Phone No. (include area code) Ph: 281-840-4208 Fx: 832-426-5972		10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area GRAYBURG JACKSON;SRQGSA		
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description)					11. County or Parish	, State	
Sec 9 T17S R31E Mer 6PM SWSW 660FSL 760FWL				EDDY COUNTY COUNTY, NM			
12. CHECK THE AI	PPROPRIATE BOX(ES)	TO INDICA	TE NATURE O	F NOTICE, R	EPORT, OR OT	HER DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION			TYPE OF	ACTION			
□ Notice of Intent	☐ Acidize	☐ Dee	pen	☐ Productio	n (Start/Resume)	■ Water Shut-Off	
_	☐ Alter Casing	🗀 Нус	Iraulic Fracturing	☐ Reclamat	ion	☐ Well Integrity	
Subsequent Report	□ Casing Repair	□ Nev	v Construction	☐ Recomple	ete	Other	
☐ Final Abandonment Notice	☐ Change Plans	□ Plug and Abandon		☐ Temporarily Abandon		Venting and/or Flari ng	
	Convert to Injection	□ Plug Back		■ Water Disposal		J	
If the proposal is to deepen direction: Attach the Bond under which the wor following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final At determined that the site is ready for f	rk will be performed or provide operations. If the operation res- pandonment Notices must be file inal inspection.	the Bond No. o ults in a multip ed only after all	n file with BLM/BIA le completion or reco requirements, includ	Required subsompletion in a ne- ling reclamation,	equent reports must b w interval, a Form 31 have been completed	e filed within 30 days 60-4 must be filed once	
LINN SUBMITTED AN NOI TO						:	
LINN SOLD THE NEW MEXIC OPERATOR AND WILL BE R	CO ASSET (EFFECTIVE S EPORTING THE FLARE	5-1-18) POG VOLUMES S	O OIL & GAS OF STARTING MAY :	PERATING, IN 2018.	NC. IS THE NEW		
LINN IS REPORTING THE AF	PRIL 2018 FLARE VOLUM	ME BELOW:					
APR 2018 ? 572 MCF					1 2010	RECEIVED	
(CORRECTIONS MADE IN S	ECTION #27)			lolu	118AB		
(00.11.20.110.11)	,		FOR R	ECORDS	ONTA N	UN 0 6 2018	
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is	true and correct. Electronic Submission #4	19486 verifie	d by the BLM Well	I Information 9		TH-AFITESIA O.G.D.	
	For LINN OI	PERATING, L	LC. sent to the Ca	arlsbad	-		
Committed to AFMSS for processing by Name (Printed/Typed) MINDY K KOTESKY			Title REGULATORY SPECIALIST I				
			1,2002	7.110111 01 21	<u> </u>		
Signature (Electronic S			Date 05/09/20				
	THIS SPACE FO	R FEDERA			E		
Approved By	-		Title	OULITE	POR RECU)RD Date	
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached	d. Approval of this notice does	not warrant or			B: 0 B		
certify that the applicant holds legal or equ which would entitle the applicant to condu	itable title to those rights in the ct operations thereon.	subject lease	Office		hsh Jonatho		
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 States any false, fictitious or fraudulent s	U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a catatements or representations as	crime for any pe to any matter w	erson knowingly and ithin its jurisdiction.	BUREAU OF LA	NO MANAGERE	_ 1	
(1 4 4' 2)			L	CARLZRAD	FIELD CERIO	· 1	

H.E. WEST B2 BATTERY

30-015-05061	H E WEST A	#002	Oil	Federal
30-015-05066	H E WEST A	#007	Oil	Federal
30-015-26015	H E WEST A	#015	Oil	Federal
30-015-26573	H E WEST A	#018	Oil	Federal
30-015-26790	H E WEST A	#019	Oil	Federal
30-015-26793	H E WEST A	#020	Oil	Federal
30-015-26787	H E WEST A	#021	Oil	Federal
30-015-27127	H E WEST A	#022	Oil	Federal
30-015-27128	H E WEST A	#023	Oil	Federal
30-015-27368	H E WEST A	#024	Oil	Federal
.30-015-27369	H E WEST A	#025	Oil	Federal
30-015-28321	H E WEST A	#026	Oil	Federal
30-015-28322	H E WEST A	#027	Oil	Federal
30-015-28318	H E WEST A	#028	Oil	Federal
30-015-28467	H E WEST A	#029	Oil	Federal
30-015-28465	H E WEST A	#030	Oil	Federal
30-015-28323	H E WEST A	#031	Oil	Federal
30-015-28324	H E WEST A	#032	Oil	Federal
30-015-28325	H E WEST A	#033	Oil	Federal
30-015-28536	H E WEST A	#034	Oil	Federal
30-015-26049	H E WEST B	#043	Oil	Federal
30-015-26099	H E WEST B	#045	Oil	Federal
30-015-27148	H E WEST B	#053	Oil	Federal
30-015-27150	H E WEST B	#054	Oil	Federal
30-015-27564	H E WEST B	#062	Oil	Federal
30-015-27480	H E WEST B	#063	Oil	Federal
30-015-27402	H E WEST B	#064	Oil	Federal
30-015-28132	H E WEST B	#073	Oil	Federal
30-015-28264	H E WEST B	#074	Oil	Federal
30-015-28466	H E WEST B	#076	Oil	Federal
30-015-28314	H E WEST B	#077	Oil	Federal
30-015-28315	H E WEST B	#079	Oil	Federal
30-015-28299	H E WEST B	#080	Oil	Federal
30-015-28316	H E WEST B	#081	Oil	Federal
30-015-28483	H E WEST B	#083	Oil	Federal
30-015-28300	H E WEST B	#084	Oil	Federal
30-015-28388	H E WEST B	#086	Oil	Federal
30-015-28468	H E WEST B	#087	Oil	Federal
30-015-28537	H E WEST B	#088	Oil	Federal
30-015-28565	H E WEST B	#089	Oil	Federal
30-015-28470	H E WEST B	#091	Oil	Federal
30-015-28538	H E WEST B	#092	Oil	Federal
30-015-05059	H E WEST B	#025	Oil	Federal
30-015-25921	H E WEST B	#031	Oil	Federal
30-015-25989	H E WEST B	#034	Oil	Federal
30-015-26033	H E WEST B	#041	Oil	Federal
30-015-26044	H E WEST B	#042	Oil	Federal

H.E. WEST B2 BATTERY

30-015-26/91	H F MF21 B	#049 Oil	Federal
30-015-27109	H E WEST B	#050 Oil	Federal
30-015-27110	H E WEST B	#051 Oil	Federal
30-015-27149	H E WEST B	#052 Oil	Federal
30-015-27353	H E WEST B	#056 Oil-	Federal
30-015-27317	H E WEST B	#057 Oil	Federal
30-015-27311	H E WEST B	#058 Oil	Federal
30-015-27318	H E WEST B	#059 Oil	Federal
30-015-27561	H E WEST B	#060 Oil	Federal
30-015-27401	H E WEST B	#061 Oil	Federal
30-015-28634	H E WEST B	#065 Oil	Federal
30-015-27785	H E WEST B	#066 Oil	Federal
30-015-27354	H E WEST B	#067 Oil	Federal
30-015-28575	H E WEST B	#068 Oil	Federal
30-015-28535	H E WEST B	#069 Oil	Federal
30-015-28574	H E WEST B	#070 Oil	Federal
30-015-28573	H E WEST B	#071 Oil	Federal
30-015-28466	H E WEST B	#076 Oil	Federal
30-015-28387	H E WEST B	#085 Oil	Federal